
1 10/31/2018 5:04 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
22 1 2
23 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
24 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

June 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
31 29 30 31

July 2018June 25, 2018 - 
July 1, 2018
Monday, June 25

12:00am MACRUC (Hershey, Pennsylvania)

Wednesday, June 27
MACRUC (Hershey, Pennsylvania)

Friday, June 29

Tuesday, June 26
MACRUC (Hershey, Pennsylvania)

Thursday, June 28
12:00am MACRUC (Hershey, Pennsylvania)

Saturday, June 30

Sunday, July 1



2 10/31/2018 5:04 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
31 29 30 31

July 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018July 2, 2018 - 
July 8, 2018
Monday, July 2

Wednesday, July 4

Friday, July 6

Tuesday, July 3

Thursday, July 5

Saturday, July 7

Sunday, July 8



3 10/31/2018 5:04 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
31 29 30 31

July 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018July 9, 2018 - 
July 15, 2018
Monday, July 9

10:00am - 10:30am Mtg. w/ SWEEP (BWD Office) - Boyd Dunn
11:00am - 11:30am Mtg. w/ EPCOR (BWD Office) - Boyd Dunn

Wednesday, July 11
10:00am - 10:30am Mtg. w/ SW Gas (BWD Office) - Boyd Dunn
1:00pm - 1:45pm Mtg. w/ SRP (BWD Office) - Boyd Dunn

Friday, July 13

Tuesday, July 10

Thursday, July 12

Saturday, July 14

Sunday, July 15
12:00am NARUC Policy Summit (Scottsdale, AZ) - Boyd Dunn
1:30pm - 5:00pm NARUC International Committee Mtg. 
6:30pm - 8:30pm NARUC Commissioner’s Reception (Ironwood 
Meeting Room) - Boyd Dunn



4 10/31/2018 5:04 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
31 29 30 31

July 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018July 16, 2018 - 
July 22, 2018
Monday, July 16

NARUC Policy Summit (Scottsdale, AZ) - Boyd Dunn
5:00pm - 6:30pm NARUC Western Region Mtg. 

Wednesday, July 18
12:00am NARUC Policy Summit (Scottsdale, AZ) - Boyd Dunn

Friday, July 20

Tuesday, July 17
NARUC Policy Summit (Scottsdale, AZ) - Boyd Dunn

11:45am - 1:15pm NARUC Commission Staff Lunch
2:00pm - 2:30pm Mtg. w/ Osaka Gas (Room 1032) - Boyd Dunn

Thursday, July 19
2:00pm - 6:00pm Open Meeting (HR 1) - Boyd Dunn

Saturday, July 21

Sunday, July 22



5 10/31/2018 5:04 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
31 29 30 31

July 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018July 23, 2018 - 
July 29, 2018
Monday, July 23

Wednesday, July 25

Friday, July 27

Tuesday, July 24
10:00am - 12:00pm Special Open Meeting (Johnson Utilities 
18-0050) (HR 1) - Boyd Dunn

Thursday, July 26
4:00pm - 6:30pm Special Open Meeting (Johnson Utilities 
18-0050) (HR 1) - Boyd Dunn

Saturday, July 28

Sunday, July 29



6 10/31/2018 5:04 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
31 29 30 31

July 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018July 30, 2018 - 
August 5, 2018
Monday, July 30

Wednesday, August 1

Friday, August 3

Tuesday, July 31
1:00pm - 1:30pm Interview w/ Patrick O'Grady (Phoenix Business 
Journal) - Boyd Dunn

Thursday, August 2

Saturday, August 4

Sunday, August 5



7 10/31/2018 5:04 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2018August 6, 2018 - 
August 12, 2018
Monday, August 6

Wednesday, August 8
10:00am - 10:30am Mtg. w/ Arizona Solar Deployment Alliance 
(BWD Office) - Boyd Dunn

Friday, August 10
10:00am - 10:30am Mtg. w/ Staff (BWD Office) - Boyd Dunn

Tuesday, August 7
10:30am - 11:00am Mtg. w/ Brookfield Residential (BWD Office) - 
Boyd Dunn
11:30am - 12:00pm Mtg. w/ ITC (BWD Office) - Boyd Dunn

Thursday, August 9

Saturday, August 11

Sunday, August 12



8 10/31/2018 5:04 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2018August 13, 2018 - 
August 19, 2018
Monday, August 13

10:00am - 12:00pm Workshop: Commission’s Inquiry into Health 
and Safety Risks Posed by Gas Master Meters in Arizona 17-0284 
(Dunn) (HR 1) - Boyd Dunn

Wednesday, August 15

Friday, August 17

Tuesday, August 14
10:00am - 3:00pm Regular Open Meeting (HR 1) - Boyd Dunn
3:00pm - 4:00pm Staff Meeting (Large Conference) - Boyd Dunn

Thursday, August 16

Saturday, August 18

Sunday, August 19



9 10/31/2018 5:04 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2018August 20, 2018 - 
August 26, 2018
Monday, August 20

Wednesday, August 22

Friday, August 24

Tuesday, August 21

Thursday, August 23

Saturday, August 25

Sunday, August 26



10 10/31/2018 5:04 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2018August 27, 2018 - 
September 2, 2018
Monday, August 27

Wednesday, August 29

Friday, August 31

Tuesday, August 28

Thursday, August 30

Saturday, September 1

Sunday, September 2



11 10/31/2018 5:04 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2018September 3, 2018 - 
September 9, 2018
Monday, September 3

Wednesday, September 5

Friday, September 7

Tuesday, September 4

Thursday, September 6

Saturday, September 8

Sunday, September 9



12 10/31/2018 5:04 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2018September 10, 2018 - 
September 16, 2018
Monday, September 10

Wednesday, September 12

Friday, September 14

Tuesday, September 11
10:00am - 5:00pm Regular Open Meeting (HR 1) - Boyd Dunn

Thursday, September 13
11:00am - 11:30am Mtg. w/ CAP (BWD Office) - Boyd Dunn
1:30pm - 2:00pm Mtg. w/ Fulton Homes (BWD Office) - Boyd Dunn

Saturday, September 15

Sunday, September 16



13 10/31/2018 5:04 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2018September 17, 2018 - 
September 23, 2018
Monday, September 17

Wednesday, September 19

Friday, September 21

Tuesday, September 18
10:30am - 11:00am Mtg. w/ Kinder Morgan (BWD Office) - Boyd 
Dunn
1:00pm - 1:30pm Mtg. w/ SunZia Transmission (BWD Office) - Boyd 
Dunn

Thursday, September 20
2:30pm - 4:00pm Staff Appreciation Ice Cream Social (HR 2) - Boyd 
Dunn

Saturday, September 22

Sunday, September 23



14 10/31/2018 5:04 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2018September 24, 2018 - 
September 30, 2018
Monday, September 24

12:00am SEPA Utility Solar Conference International (Anaheim, 
CA)

Wednesday, September 26
SEPA Utility Solar Conference International (Anaheim, CA)

10:00am - 4:30pm Hearing: Stacey Champion v. APS Hearing 
(18-0002) (HR 1) - Boyd Dunn

Friday, September 28
9:00am - 1:00pm Special Open Meeting: 10th Biennial 
Transmission Assessment (17-0001) (HR 1) - Boyd Dunn

Tuesday, September 25
SEPA Utility Solar Conference International (Anaheim, CA)

9:00am - 9:30am Special Open Meeting: Pipeline Safety Rules 
(18-0290) (HR 2) - Boyd Dunn
10:00am - 4:30pm Hearing: Stacey Champion v. APS Hearing 
(18-0002) (HR 1) - Boyd Dunn

Thursday, September 27
12:00am SEPA Utility Solar Conference International (Anaheim, 

CA)

Saturday, September 29

Sunday, September 30


